Mega Designs presents

The most versatile

Coin Vending Machine
that makes the task of
coin distribution

simple and cost effective.

MCV 103

INSERT NOTE :
Manufactured in India with the best
field proven Note Acceptors and
® Hoppers available globally, Mega

COINVENDING MACHIE | Coin Vendor machines are built to
e

s

suit the Indian Banking norms and
applications. Suitable for both in-
house and off-site instal!étions, the
machines come in various models
and capacities. But each machine

from Mega Designs features.

®» Simplicity
| ® Reliability




Mega Coin Vendors are available in following capacities: MEGA

MCV21
MCV22
MCV23
MCV24
MCV51
MCV52
MCV53
MCV54
MCV101
MCV102
MCV103
MCV104
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2,500
5,000
7,500
10000
5,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000

Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Wall/Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting
Floor Mounting

Floor Mounting

User choice of coi

Built in Audit features
ery backup to complete
Theft Alarm.

Options:

Notes Accepted

Note Stacker Capacity

Coins Dispensed

External display

: 500 notes stan
:81,2,510. ;
User programmable coin dispensing ratiiﬁ fok multi-hopp«éf machines.
h e dispensed. e

achine status.

printer interface.,

All Mega Coin Vendors offer following features:

nterrupted transaction.

: All Gandhi Series Notes < 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 500, 1000.
ion individually selectable.
ptional 1000 notes/2500notes/Stackerless.
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_ Specifications rﬁay?change without notice.

~ Colour and looks may vary from image.



